Disconnected equipment of transmission system (plan)

Outages of units for electricity production (plan)

Zariadenie / Unit

od / from

do/to

EVO1l

TG16

1.11.2022

30.11.2022

Zariadenie / Equipment od / from do/to
V440 31.10.2022 4,11.2022
V280 1.11.2022 31.12.2022
V427 7.11.2022 7.11.2022
V428 8.11.2022 17.12.2022
V481 10.11.2022 10.11.2022
V448 11.11.2022 11.11.2022
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